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Preliminary Program : 8 to 17 August 2018

Schedule for Students

Date Activities

Day 1 (8-Aug) Wednesday  Arrival, Registration & Welcome Dinner

Day 2 (9-Aug) Thursday Opening Ceremony and Excursion

Day 3 (10-Aug) Friday Excursion

Day 4 (11-Aug) Saturday Written test

Day 5 (12-Aug) Sunday Practical Test

Day 6 (13-Aug) Monday International Team Field Investigation (ITFI)

Day 7 (14-Aug) Tuesday Excursion, Team Preparation for ITFI. and Earth
System Project (ESP)

Day 8 (15-Aug) Wednesday  Oral Presentation for ITFI, ESP

Day 9 (16-Aug) Thursday Closing Ceremony and Farewell Party

Day 10 (17-Aug) Friday Departure
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Schedule for Mentors and Observers

Date Activities
Day 1 (8-Aug) Wednesday  Arrival, Registration & Welcome Dinner

Day 2 (9-Aug) Thursday Opening Ceremony, 1+ Jury Meeting, Written Test

Review and Translation

Day 3 (10-Aug) Friday 2 Jury Meeting, Written and Practical Tests Review
and Translation

Day 4 (11-Aug) Saturday Excursion

Day 5 (12-Aug) Sunday Excursion

Day 6 (13-Aug) Monday Visiting students' ITFI Activities

Day 7 (14-Aug) Tuesday Excursion, Moderation, 3+ Jury Meeting
Day 8 (15-Aug) Wednesday  Attending Students' Presentations

Day 9 (16-Aug) Thursday Closing Ceremony and Farewell Party

Day 10 (17-Aug) Friday Departure
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